
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Morgan Long - (732465) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.60 573  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.03 547 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Poole 2

28.07 545 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

28.09 543 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.13 541 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.18 538  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.20 537 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

28.25 534  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.34 529  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.35 529  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.40 526 F 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.43 524  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.43 524 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

28.45 523 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton S Bournem'th 2

28.57 516  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.57 516 F 03/12/16 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

28.58 516 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

28.58 516 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

28.62 514  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.62 514 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.62 514 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

28.68 511  20/12/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Sprints Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

29.15 486  22/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

29.24 482 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

30.00 446  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

30.64 419  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

31.04 403  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2
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31.04 403  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

32.01 367  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

32.73 343  27/02/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

36.38 250  21/02/10 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

39.29 198  23/01/10 Hants & S Coast Invitation Haslemere S Bournem'th 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.24 482 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

28.58 516 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

28.03 547 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Poole 2

28.62 514 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

28.43 524 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

28.09 543 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.40 526 F 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.13 541 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.57 516 F 03/12/16 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

28.58 516 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

28.62 514 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

27.60 573  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.25 534  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.35 529  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.68 511  20/12/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Sprints Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

28.34 529  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.20 537 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

28.45 523 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton S Bournem'th 2

28.43 524  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.57 516  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

28.07 545 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

28.18 538  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

28.62 514  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

29.15 486  22/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

30.00 446  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

30.64 419  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

31.04 403  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

32.01 367  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

32.73 343  27/02/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

36.38 250  21/02/10 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

39.29 198  23/01/10 Hants & S Coast Invitation Haslemere S Bournem'th 3
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